
mini Crostic Puzzle 363
Why "do as the Romans do" is good advice.
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A. Bestselling author of the
Dr. Kay Scarpetta books  98 
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B. Nonconformist
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C. Big name in tires
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D. London Gallery
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E. Breakfast choice
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F. Forgetful; preoccupied
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G. Comic strip detailing the
doings in Grimy Gulch  25 
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H. Elliptical murder mystery
starring Guy Pearce 106
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I. The Iron Chancellor
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J. Popular automobile model
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K. No longer in stock
108

 
 62 

 
 54 

   
 67 

 
122

.

L. Blue Swede's big hit
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